

**Before: Shri Aniruddha M. Chandekar  
Prothonotary & Senior Master.  
Date: 20<sup>th</sup> February, 2018**

**CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION (CERTIFIED COPY DEPARTMENT) :**

103. NMS/851/2017 ) None present for the Applicants / Org. Plaintiffs  
S/147/2017 )  
)  
) Mr. Shreyas K. Vyas, Advocate for Defendant Nos.  
) 1 and 2.  
)  
) ALMT Legal, Advocates for Defendant Nos. 3 to 5.  
)  
) Solomon & Co., Advocates for Defendant No. 8.  
)  
)  
) **P.C.:** As application is filed by the Plaintiffs, in  
) the absence of Plaintiffs, it is not desirable to pass  
) any Order.  
)  
)  
) In view thereof, adjourned to 17.04.2018.

**20-02-2018**

**Prothonotary and Senior Master**