

**Before: Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 3rd May, 2018**

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION :

106. NMS/851/2017) Applicant is present in person.
S/147/2017)
) Ms. Jaylaxmi Gaud, a/w. Mr. Pandurang K., i/b.
) Shreyas Vyas, Advocate for Defendant Nos. 1 and 2.
)
) Ms. Arya Bile, a/w. Mr. Mustafa Bohra, i/b. Solomon
) and Company, Advocates for Defendant No. 8.
)
) **P.C. :** Affidavit in support of the Application is
) taken on file. The Ld. Advocate for Defendant Nos. 1,
) 2 and 8 applies time to file reply.
)
) In view thereof, adjourned to 4th June, 2018 to enable
) Defendants to file reply.

03.05.2018

Prothonotary and Senior Master