

**Before: Shri Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 4th June, 2018**

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION :

1. NMS/851/2017) None present for the Plaintiff.
S/147/2017)
) Ms. Jaylaxmi Gaud, a/w. Mr. Pandurang Karmekar,
) i/b. Shreyas K. Vyas, Advocate for Defendant Nos.
) 1 and 2.
)
) Ms. Raksha Thakkar, i/b. Juris Corp, Advocates for
) Respondent Nos. 3 to 5.
)
) Ms. Mustafa Bohra, i/b. Solomon and Company,
) Advocates for Defendant No. 8.
)
) **P.C.:** As Applicant / Plaintiff failed to remain
) present, the matter is adjourned to 19.07.2018.

04-06-2018

Prothonotary and Senior Master